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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2017-11-04 - 12:29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

14 lat

1. Celmer Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 28.96
2. Szyszko Karolina 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 29.57
3. Dąbrowska Wiktoria 03 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 30.08
4. Osiniak Iga 03 KS Olimpia Lublin 30.31
5. Nowak Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.60
6. Szczepańska Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 30.73
7. Lutkiewicz Gabriela 03 Ks Wisła Puławy 31.24
8. Wieczorek Marika 03 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 31.33
9. Błażejewska Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.47

10. Garbarczyk Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 31.70
11. Szymańska Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 31.71
12. Karbowska Julia 03 UKS Victoria Józefów 31.75
13. Topp Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.98
14. Jaskułowska Zofia 03 IKS Konstancin 32.44
15. Szubska Oliwia SMS Łódź 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.47

15 lat

1. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.26
2. Szczepek Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.74
3. Borkowska Małgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.07
4. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 30.55
5. Bednarczyk Aleksandra 02 MKS WODNIK Radom 30.60
6. Kukiełka Liliana 02 SSP Orka Iława 30.72
7. Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 30.87
8. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Łódź 30.90
9. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.95

10. Małek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.01
11. Świątek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.21

Białas Aniela SWwa 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 31.21
13. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.30
14. Kuśmierz Anna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 32.17
15. Środa Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 32.31
16. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.59

Mijas Agata 02 SSP Orka Iława 32.59
18. Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 32.86
19. Tomkiel Aleksandra 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 32.95
20. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 33.52
21. Chomicka Zofia 02 UKS Pirania Targówek 36.67

16 lat

1. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.55
2. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 28.18
3. Gancarz Karolina SL 01 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 29.27
4. Verbytska Polina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 29.55
5. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.78

Wróbel Julia Sał 01 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 29.78
7. Kwiatkowska Zofia SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 30.26
8. Zając-Więckowska Julia SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.54
9. Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski OSiR 31.42

10. Wojtanek Wiktoria 01 Uks Gos Raszyn 31.69
11. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.76
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 5, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

12. Wesołowska Agata SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 31.98

17 - 18 lat

1. Solak Anna 00 MZOS Płock 27.98
2. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 28.27
3. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.29
4. Górecka Weronika 00 Azs Awf Warszawa 28.70
5. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 28.76
6. Odziemczyk Maja 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 28.90
7. Rogowska Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 28.95
8. Hallmann Weronika 00 Azs Awf Warszawa 29.05
9. Redner Sandra SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 29.17

10. Żmuda Weronika SL 00 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 29.27
11. Polanska Aleksandra 00 Uks Gos Raszyn 29.30
12. Domżalska Wiktoria 00 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 29.43
13. Bartczak Julia 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 29.54
14. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.61
15. Suchecka Katarzyna 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 30.02
16. Pogorzelska Inez 00 Uks Gos Raszyn 30.08
17. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 30.22
18. Bielewicz Joanna Sp 00 KS Warta Poznań 30.30
19. Filipek Jagoda SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.36
20. Zrobek Natalia 99 Ku Azs Pł 30.54
21. Pabin Marta 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.52
22. Borowska Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 31.95
23. Cader Aleksandra 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 33.69

14 lat i starsi

1. Urbańczyk Aleksandra 87 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 25.69
2. Dowgiert Anna 90 KS Warta Poznań 26.03
3. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.55
4. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.62
5. Jagoda Julia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 27.72
6. Solak Anna 00 MZOS Płock 27.98
7. Szkarłat Julia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.15
8. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 28.18
9. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 28.27

10. Cieślak Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 28.28
11. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.29
12. Górecka Weronika 00 Azs Awf Warszawa 28.70
13. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 28.76
14. Odziemczyk Maja 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 28.90
15. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.94
16. Rogowska Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 28.95
17. Celmer Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 28.96
18. Hallmann Weronika 00 Azs Awf Warszawa 29.05

Kącka Natalia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 29.05
20. Redner Sandra SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 29.17
21. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.26
22. Żmuda Weronika SL 00 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 29.27

Gancarz Karolina SL 01 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 29.27
24. Polanska Aleksandra 00 Uks Gos Raszyn 29.30
25. Musioł Wiktoria 98 AZS AWF Katowice 29.40
26. Domżalska Wiktoria 00 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 29.43
27. Bartczak Julia 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 29.54
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

28. Verbytska Polina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 29.55
29. Szyszko Karolina 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 29.57
30. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.61
31. Szczepek Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.74
32. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.78

Wróbel Julia Sał 01 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 29.78
34. Suchecka Katarzyna 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 30.02
35. Borkowska Małgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 30.07
36. Dąbrowska Wiktoria 03 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 30.08

Pogorzelska Inez 00 Uks Gos Raszyn 30.08
38. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 30.15
39. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 30.22
40. Kwiatkowska Zofia SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 30.26
41. Bielewicz Joanna Sp 00 KS Warta Poznań 30.30
42. Osiniak Iga 03 KS Olimpia Lublin 30.31
43. Filipek Jagoda SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.36
44. Zrobek Natalia 99 Ku Azs Pł 30.54

Zając-Więckowska Julia SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.54
46. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 30.55
47. Bednarczyk Aleksandra 02 MKS WODNIK Radom 30.60

Nowak Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.60
49. Kukiełka Liliana 02 SSP Orka Iława 30.72
50. Szczepańska Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 30.73
51. Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 30.87
52. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Łódź 30.90
53. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.95
54. Małek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.01
55. Świątek Martyna 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.21

Białas Aniela SWwa 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 31.21
57. Lutkiewicz Gabriela 03 Ks Wisła Puławy 31.24
58. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.30
59. Wieczorek Marika 03 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 31.33
60. Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski OSiR 31.42
61. Błażejewska Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.47
62. Pabin Marta 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.52
63. Wojtanek Wiktoria 01 Uks Gos Raszyn 31.69
64. Garbarczyk Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 31.70
65. Szymańska Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 31.71
66. Karbowska Julia 03 UKS Victoria Józefów 31.75
67. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.76
68. Borowska Agnieszka 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 31.95
69. Wesołowska Agata SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 31.98

Topp Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.98
71. Kuśmierz Anna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 32.17
72. Środa Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 32.31
73. Jaskułowska Zofia 03 IKS Konstancin 32.44
74. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.59

Mijas Agata 02 SSP Orka Iława 32.59
76. Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 32.86
77. Tomkiel Aleksandra 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 32.95
78. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 33.52
79. Cader Aleksandra 99 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 33.69
80. Szubska Oliwia SMS Łódź 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.47
81. Chomicka Zofia 02 UKS Pirania Targówek 36.67
82. Broniarek Pamela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 37.25


